oot w

ORRGON CITY ENTERPRISE, FRIDAY, APAIL 28, 1907,

— o .

e e e R e ]

e - L
\
L)
m“MI$MER§ rc-ot]“ Wm. Fine, 50,00 | H, D. Harms,
.ow . Frank Qulon, " ﬂD*pmr;“ 26—
Jim Litth, 16,00 W. W. Bverhart,
He It remombered, that st & rogu- Aug. Nackel, .00 H. ¥. Johnson,
Inr term of the County Court of Clack 1. 8. Bystoll, 46.00 i, Poly,
wman Connty, held in the Court Honse A t: RVaTnee, I.“:": J. K. AMdams,
trannaeting county business In April, 1A ('ulll’z:r'. 82 50 ‘“ 1'*-'- I":” '-' : 0
the wimeo belng the time fixed by Max Tolford, 12,00 Hl.lul w"::"!‘m'-
lnw for bolding n regular term of O, W. Little, 16.00 s n‘r:
sald court, prosent Hon, Grant B, Dim . W. Porter 250 | Distriet 3;“ ri Hngle,
lek, county Judge, prowiding; T, B 8 Nutall 2ﬂ€|1 strle —
Killin and John Lowelling, commis i | It. Johns,
Olstrict 10— J. H, Nlerson
sloners, when the followlng proceed- | ) i) ;
Ign were had, towit: ' Cresnwood Lumber Co., Ifn.lk? A |" Aubon,
Claims Allowed. _ :: H“';:"Kl"""f)f. f"‘ll A. Nelsan,
Pauper— aundall, 2.00 ! F. B Erickson
Potor J, Hanuen, lliun! ‘W L. Moud 2-"“! Hunry Asboe,
W. Danforth, .00 I. Ponman, M 1. D Larkins,
H. 11 Hughes %.00 | T, Peumnin .00 J. Taylor,
4 € K. Burns, 5,00 | W. G. Randall, b.70 (. W. Bentley,
H F Forrestet i lm.Dlltrlcl No. 18— Iru Jamos,
W. ). Lewellen, 8,00 | Rate & Co, EALRC . W. Labonr,
M. Kruger, 7.00 | Papo & Co 560 J. Labour,
Mrs. Valentine 7.00 | H. Henplel 470 | District No, 28—
John Avin, 10.00 A. Mather, W0, 50 Francls Haun,
1. K. Iack #00 | 0, W. Hornshuh lr'mI u_ Wilson,
W. T, Gardner, 10,00 | Jumes §bannon B6.63 | Wm. Miller,
Min, M. Plekens, 10.00 i Muralt »!,lnl dobn Shopard,
F. W. Bprague 10 tml Ab. Thomas (126 Frank Haun,
Miw. Bradil, Il’l,nuI Elmer Lundergan 17,00 L. ). Bhank
Mri. Holng, 10.00 | Hy 8hoeily 812 | District No. 30—
1. A, Jones, 10,06 Wirtt  Hughes 16,00 | Tualstin Mil Co,
Aug, Splinter 10,00 Wm, Grisenthwalte 826 I. N. Duvis,
G, 1. Dimiek 16.00 | A. Hornwhuh, 825 . DeLashman,
A Hillebrand 10,00 | (ivorge Holman 12,00 (. €. Tiedeman
indigent Soldier— p Fred Stolner .00 Cyrus Arnett,
Mond Post €0 A R .‘.llllI W. €. Martin 24.00 ', Hrown,
Road Districts— Wm Murtin 12,00 ). Kiser,
District No, 1= | Wm, Young 1020 V. Delashman,
Beall & Co,, lll'._lliI! Wm, Phelphs, LR R. . Worthington,
A. Mather, 10,00 | . Hughes .70 L. Ciinefelter,
W. 1. Connsell 5,00 ! Chas. Blelner, 4.00 €. Hunnaker,
} District No, 2— Val, Hohlander 14.00 T. G. Whittler
teo. B Rate & Co 110 W. F. Harinal .50 1. Bieker,
District No, 3 I Bteluer, 1530 Frank Whitten,
i1 Smith & Co 1900 Alvin Hornshuh 200 I.. Hallinan,
Hodlun B 10,49 Bdward Hughes 1050 A. 1. Thompson
I B Siefer 91,16 Wm. Phelphs, 10,60 | District No. 31—
Ham Kudar, 12.00 Charlen Joves, LW J, Nemle,
Godirled Doese {600 Heury Glnther, 1.6 A. Dalker,
, K. Howse. 12 50 G. A Bchubel 10 8. J. Francis
I . 1. Belfer 14,00 . Ginther, 200 1. Elligsen,
K. Boose 10.00 V. Bohlander 150 H. Frobose
Johy Kettel 192 i) District No, 19— C. Petery,
0. Boring, 1.00 Carlton & Rosonlrans 1145 | Ed. Pamperin,
lohn Perling 400 D. L. Trulllnger 1.80 8. J. Jones,
A Boesd, 24.00 John Aking, {.00 | Z. Elligsen,
W Potter 6,00 Sile Adkins 4.00 | 1. Wagley,
J. Avery, 400 lohn Darnell, “". F. Grous.
(0. MaoNeal $.00 1. errick, fl?.'l: i (. Bﬁhl)ﬂf_
Wi, Pottes 260 | Frod Howard, 4.00 | District No. 32—
H. Hennensen 26,00 Henry Turoer, h'.'-l Weostern Storage
A. Hesecook, 30, 04) W A VWoodslde 1500 F. Beely,
L. 8. Heacook, oo | District No. 20~ Aug, Rotenberg,
District No. b Capps & Haberlach 214,20 . Epler
(O A [‘.lnu’-[ 100 seripture & Heaullau D A, Vo,
B 1 Olds 6 A Vallen 350 H. Voss,
JA. Olds o770 L Vallen 1620 | W. Todd,
] H. Kellogg .50 I Pulz L W. Willis,
| Crest Larson 18,00 J. 1 Jones, 136 W. More,
1. K. Biefer " 75 8. Granatzskl 1.96 H. Moorls,
(. Boeur 17.00 v 1. Bakey 6.80 It. Heavert,
| A Sutton. 16.00 M. Iibble .0 it. Dervey,
Ham Kuder 0,40 Josne Cox LE (L W. H. Heater
0. A Palmaer 29560 P Futz 505 . MeConnell,
Doston  Lake. 12.00 A. Beurer, 854  District No. 33—
J. K. Biefor o0 | . Madison, 5.26 Telefson Bros
A. Heacock, 12_{m' M. Rygiraski 7.00 DuBols Lumber Co
Olaf Green 14.00 W. Cox, 150 W. H. Kandle,
A. Wolfbagen 400 ! F. Bewrer 1.76 A. 1), Schmldt
Aug. Wedln, 10,00 Givorge Stephoens 136 8. F. Deering
Johin Wirling :m' Bl Fellows, 1.95 K. Ridgeway
A D Herr 2,00 4 B. Henderson, 1.08 S M. Ralney
P Bovan )00 E. Bittoner, 1,68 . Jubb
F. Bittner, 215 E. Lawellen
b BUGAES A, Vallen 2.35 E. H Tison
John Straus, 12,50 L. Valien 175 | T T
Mix Bartsch 4.00 1 Puts 10.00 Honry Cromer
‘ FUee: Wriachie; Lo 1.1, Jones, 400 | District No, 34—
District 8-— 8. Graoatzsk) ll.'lﬁ] Wilson & Cooke
D, W, Douglas 1.450 . Baker, E'Jﬂl T. J. Gary
District No. 11 — . I. Manning ti.‘.‘5| A. Mather
Storm Suwmill Co., .27 | I1. Bittner, 150 | Sam Batdorf
Geo. B, Rate & Co, 1115 B, Sulllvan, 12.50 Paul Schroeder
0. C. Mill and L. Co, 1794 Oistrict 22— R. Schroeder
b E. Harrington 17.00 | Uearge Ball 4.00 George Blekel
Bd, Nachand 0,00 | R. 1. Ball, 2.00 Frank Kekel
M. Rivers, L.00 | A, Engle 5,00 Smith Turner
Hallie Johnson 400 | District No, 23— i Bill Olsem
G. €. Smith, 19.60 ' D, O, Freemin, 500 | Jack Hoylen
Arthur CHN 200 Karl Nelson, 1,00 | J. Turner
District 13— T, A. Campan 0.75 | District No. 35— .
Rate & Co., 12.96 | 1. MeGiu, 100 | N. E. Doflahue
W. Emmett, 940 I, 1. Taylor, i'.{,ml] A. D, BEdwards
D, D, Evans, .40 D, ). Parmenter, 20.25 | District No, 36—
L. Evans, 9,00 Rd. Dickson, 9.00 | W. H. Bremer
M. M. Hartzell, 340 | P. Maloy, 5.00 | Matt Olsen
W. H. Hubert, uni J. H. Dickson, 8.00 Albert Blliott
Harry Hubert 19.80 | Sam Herzlg 4,50 Panl J. Schnelder
. A. Hubert, 24,76 ¢, Mark, 5,00 | Amos Yoder
W. H. Brown, l:,nn' R W, Zimmorman, 27.70 | A. Schnelder
I W. H. Ward, 2.00 | District No. 24— District No. 37—
' J. Bevier, 100 | C. G. Hoffman, .60 “ ":""“‘“‘
John Hughes, 8.80 | Jacob Bgll, 1,00 . W. Kruge
- Harry Hubert, 12,00 | Rnos Houtetler l._.."“I[)imh“h:t h‘lo. 8- .
John Hamilton, 1.00 | H. Deoty, 150 | lmo; Jones
E. M. Barrett, 3.0 John Gahles. 9.1% 1. Phillips
W. Bhannon, 26.20 | Chas, Konshacok 6.2 A. Tucholke
’ District No.‘ 14— ] M. Meyer, 00| H. Thiessen
A. T. Dorsey, 0idG | 1 B Mitts, 1,00 | District No. 39—
Q. F.-Oibbs, S0 | Wm. Konghack, .00 E. Story
C.1C. Gibbs, oo | . B, Miller 1,00 T. Darsey
Jes.:Bheily, ol Ill. A.cknrmu;. 1,60 A. Mather
G, Gwilliam, 42,00 L. D. King 1,00 Pope & Co.
¥, oA, 25‘“"! Geo. Askins 1.26 Albert Shanborn
F. Bleavens, 29.00 | Geo. Mitts, 5 Robert Shanborn
A. L Rose, 10,001 irnest, Werner, 5.00 pi“m s iy
D: J: Thorn, e Phillip Welgand, 15 Virgil May
J. B. Jackson, 4-|,(H)| 1. Schwanbauer, 2.00 Herman Fisher
A. B]:Hntar. ﬂz.::g! L. P. Spaglé, 44.50 S ;‘rut;l;insnr
P, Allen, : atrict No.
H, Olson, ¢,00 | District No, 26— A. Vester
District No, 15— Carlton & Rosenkrans 3426 | General Roads—
J. V. Green, 24,60 James Adkins, 0,00 Howe & Co.
1. A, Confer, 22,60 W, Lamour, 1.60 Beall & Co.
Pope & Co, 1.6 C. Thomas, 10 John Lewellen
Story & Thomas, * 496 D, € Harms, £50 | County Commissioner—
Pope & Co,, A6 J. D. Cralg, 6.76 (. B, Dimiek
>

18.78 John Lewellen
T.' 1. Killin
3 00 | Clreuit Court—
01,00 T. M. Miller B
4.50 | Justice of the Peace—
; 1. 8tipp
4,00 o
40 ¢ ¥ Ely
r-ﬂil A Hardenty
";‘ru W, ¥, Bmith
" "z’r W. H. Bromer
2 m; Martin Robbins
1] K. (. Lester
Wm Beard
10,60 o
., B Croas
1.50
180 8. 1. Jonen,
B R Willlams
12,00
John Kelly
.00
| 1. H. Sliatterly
10,60
7 50 [ L. 8Stipp
" B. L. Shaw
.I.Er’
1. Btipp
1,60 2
Chas F. Ely
6.00
1.00 I.. 8upp
i) Chas F, Ely
2160
A, Pelphe
4 W. F. Henderson
24,70 | -
?ml Jonge Cox
_!'_'_| Matt Kandle
‘;’; Fred Moehnke
ans L. Btipp
] 7i| & an
aal C. ¥ Bly
- | L. Btipp
Gerhardus
18.20
T ==
£2.00 ax Department
4 00 M. Mulvey
49,00 Nellio Swafford
10.00 8. 0. Dillman
245,00 | . B Beatie
IH.M] Hetta Plerco
9.00 Hena K"”y
12.00 Hdith Jackson
12.00 E. 8. Buck
2200 HR. W. Baker
18,00 C. B. Pratt
14.00 Recorder—
32.00 H.W. MecAlpin
%.00 "‘l reasurer—
‘l-mT Jessie Paddock
|Coroner's Inguest—
16.00 | J. €. Bradley
24.00 | R T. Barbur
360 | H. Peckover
1.96 ! J. W. Cole
7.00 David Canfield
L.75 C. E. Burns
=60 | Willlam Stow
17.45 |
1.ad | A. Slmmons
18.10 | W. E. Carll
6.26 | J. W. Loder
5.36 R. L. Holman
875 | J. W. Cole
| 1. C. Bradley
-2"'| R. T. Barbur
.60 | A. Bimmons
150 | David Caufield
30 Henry Peckover
875 Charles E. Burns
700 | C. M. Stow
425 E. H. Willoughby
L Dr, W. B .Carll
4.00 | G. B. Hayes
4.00 | A. (. Vaughan
2.0 I . Stuart
10.00 | 1. W. Loder
10.00| R. L. Holman
1.00 1. W. Cole
i J. C. Bradley
1282 R. T. Barbur
[T W H]
2674 A. Simmons
10,00 : David Caufield
LY Henry Peckover
.00 . E. Burns
i llll|| . M. Stow
- 'J"| E. H. Willoughby
=.00 Dr. W. E. Caril
8.00 (i. E. Hayes
18.560 A. G. Vaughan
22.72 J. €. Stuart
16.76 | J. W. Loder
R. . Holman
‘1 ':' Asscssor—
-il
9628 :t 1 I‘lnman
61 m'! E. P. Carter
29 00 | L.. Pope
. 00 ill E\ .\!S:lun
14.00 J. F. Nelson
16.00 Tax Hlbat:e--. .
16.00 | '-‘\. (... h]'mn:r
10.00 l. l' ‘Ilurnh
.00 E. N. Foster
51.95 James Duncan
: A. & A ). Wallace
101. 36 Alt.'n-d Inman
a8 50 Jacob Rupp
John Gaffney
8 00 Current Expense~—
‘I?‘. Telephone Co.
2.00 F. W. Greenman
2 T, ¥. Ryan
14.50 2
10.00 C. B. Ramsby
" Huntley Bros Co
10,50

Court House Expense—
V. Harris

Iﬂﬁ:;i Stralght & Salisbury
Peter Nehren
Jail—
1‘1]::: R. B. Beatie
g 00 County Poor—
2.50 J. Montgomery
! R. L. Holman
6.40 | J. B, Jack
2.0 | C. Bluhm
24.50! W. A. Holmes
4_:|||1 8, Rosenstein
45.75 | Howell & Jones
44.50 | W. B. Rambo
45.756 | Insane Committments—
17.00 | W, U. Tel Co,
18.70 Dr. H. 8. Mount
4.00 | Election—
G. D Ry
5.00 | Fruit Inspector—

A, J. Lowis

250.00 | Road Surveys—
109 .60 8, A. D, Hungate
40.00 * N. Blair
Bud Thompson ;
§.06 W. R. Dallus i

LE
=
==

12,00

10.00

20
20
20
20

20

0
0

.20

.20
0

.50

a0

.20

.30

.20

.20

.20

.70

.50

.70

T ek e e e e e g e

-

-

o
- -

.70
70
.90
.20
0.50
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
)
1
1
1

—
D e e e D b e b e e e e e

[
-

20
70
70

Rl

10,20
1.70
4.70
£.70
6,20

19,50

L6

16.58
5.90
17.50

5.00
5.40
1.00
3.00

4.80
00
.36

i
13.90

10,00
10,25
5.00
AT
11.04

17.92,

et )

27.00

.50
21,60
21.50

2.00

o=
)

1. €, Elllott

R. E. Lovelace

B A D, Hungsy
Printing and Advertising—

Courler

Tologram

The Star Preas
Board of Health—

Dr, ). W, Norrls 60

4.00
4,00
4560

45.00
1.0
45 /0

In the matter of the petition of A
Veuter and others for county roads,
thut
place of beginning on 21st
Aprl), 1807,

In the matier of the vacatlon of
alley In block 4 of Oswego,

Ordered that same be vEcated as
prayed for

In the matter of franchise of Beav
ar Cresk Mutual Telephone Co

Ordered that same be granted suly
Jeet to proper regulations by County
Court.

In the matter of the application of
Jotin Haugh far payment of road war.
rant that had been lost

Ordered that same be pald without
Intarest

In 'the matter of deed made by
Pavid E. Pendieton and wife for land
for road way

Ordered that sald deed be accepted
gnd ordered recorded.

In the matter of deed from Charles
F. Clarke and wife for land for road

Ordered that sald road he and s
named “Lawnflield Hoad”

In the matter of the petition of W,
. Glover for rebate of lax;

Ordered that warrant issue for sum
of $1650 in payment of same

In the matter of petition of C. E
Burns for rebuate of tax

Ordered that warrant lssue for sum
of §5.69 ju payment of same,

In the matter of petition of B. N
Foster for rebate of tax:

Ordered that warrant lssue for sum
of $1750 In payment of same.

In the matter of petition of James
Dunecan for rebate of tax,

Ordered that warrant [ssue for
sum of $6.48 in payment of same,

In the matter of petition of A and
A. J. Wallace for rebate of tax,

Ordered thalt warrant {ssue in sum
of $650 in payment of same. .

In the matter of petition of Alfred
Inman for rebate of tax.

Oredered that warrant issue in sum
If $6.40 in payment of same,

In the matter of petition of residents
of road district No. - {for improve-
ment of hill pear farm of A. Newell

Ordered that sald hill be eut down,
graded, and improved according to
prayer of petition.

In the matter of the appolntment of
H. H. Johnson, as Deputy County Sur-
veyor,

Ordered that said
and is eonfirmed.

In the matter
field deputies
Ses80r,

Ordered that' the appointment of E.
P. Carter, Gen. F. Horton, H. A.
Shaw and G. B, Hayhurst be and is
confirmed

In the matter of bond of John C.
Elkins as Constable for District No.

Ordersd viewesrs mest at

day of

appolntment he
of appointment of
by J. F. Nelson, As-

Ordered
proved,

In the matter of the petition of
Jacoh Rupp for rebate of poll tax,

Ordered that warrant issue to said
petitioner in payment of same.

In the matter of obstruetion of
county road known as the Turner
road in road district No. 34, by Mat.
Rauch.

Ordered that said Mat. Rauwch be
notified to immediately remove all
obhstruyctions from said road.

In the matter of petition of J. D.
Ernston et al. for improvement of
road . leading from Marguam to Glad
Tidings. with subscription of 3100,

Ordered that prayer of petition be
granted, and when subseription has
been worked out, under Supervisor,
then the county will donaie an equal
amount to be used on said road.

In the matter of petition of John
Gaffney for rebate of tax

Ordered that a warrant for §3.00 be
issued In payment -of same.

In the matter of petition of A. B.
Rhodes for liquor license.

Ordered that all papers filed be
withdrawn and all proceeding had in
siald matter be held for naught.

that same be and Is ap

Ordinance No.

An  ordinance re-establishing the
grade of Ninth Street of Oregon City,
Oregon, from a point on sald Ninth
Street 100 feet West of the West line
of Maln Street to a point on said
Ninth Street 150 feet west of the west
line of Main Street, and establishing
the grade Of sald Ninth Street from
sald point 150 feet west of the west
line of Main Street to the HEast lne of
Water Street.

Oregon City does ordain as follows:

Sactlon 1. That the grade of that
portion of Ninth Street of Oregon
City, Oregon, lying between a point
on sald Ninth Street 100 feet West
of the West line of Main Street and
the Bast line of Water Street shall be
as follows, to-wit:

Beginning at a point 100 feet West
of Main Street at an elevation of
109.5 feet; thence to the East line of
Water Street at an elevation of 110
feat.

Section 2. That  ordlnance No.
127 approved July 14th, 1891, as far
a8 the said ordinance pertains to or
conflicts with the grade of that por-

tion of Ninth Street In Beoltion | of
this ordinance set out, be and the
wame ls hereby repenled.

Sectlon 2. Whereas the condition
of sald street i dangerous to the
health and safety of the eity, and jt2
improvement |8 necessary for the lm-
mediate preservation of the same, in
the judgment of the Counell of Oregon
City, Oregon, an emergency exists;
therefore this ordinance shill take ef-
fect and be in foree Immediately npon
its approval by the Mayor.

ftead first time and ordered publish-
ed at an sdjourned meeting of the
Council of Oregon Clty, héld Tbhurs
day, April 18th, 1607, and which ad-
Journed meetlng was  an  adjourned
meeting of 4 special meeting of sald
Councll held Wednesday, April 17th,
1907, and o come up for second read-
ing and fna! passage al & special
meeting of sald Councll to be held 8at-
urday, May 1ith, 1807, at § o'clock
P, M

By order of the Coungil of Oregon
City

W. A. DIMICK,
Recorder.

Ordinance No.

An  ordinance re-establishing the
grade of that portion of Beventh
Btreet of Oregon Cily, Oregon, lying

between the East line of Water
Street and the West line of Maln
Btroet,

Oregon City does ordain as follows:

Hectlon 1. That the grade of that
portion of Seventh Street, Oregon
CHy, Oregon, lying between the East
line of Water Btreet and the West line
of Main Street shall be as follows, tof
wit:

Beginning at Main Street at an ele-
vation of 105.4 feet, thence on a de
scending grade to the East line of
Water Street at an elevation of 685
feet on the South line of Seventh
Street and at an elevation of §7.5 feet
on the North line of S8eventh Street.

Bection 2, That ordinance No. 127
approved July 14th, 1881, as far as
the sald ordioance pertains 0 or con
flicis with the grade of that portion
of Seventh Street In Section 1 of this
ordinance set out, be and the same is
hereby repealed,

Section 3. Whereas the condition
of mald street s damgerous to the
heéalth and safety of the city, and
its improvement is necessary for the
immediate preservation of the same,
in the judgment of the ouncil of Or-
egon City, Oregon, an gency €x-
Ists therefore this ordinance shall
take effect and be in force immediately
upon Its approval by the Mayor.

Read fArst time and ordered publish-
ed al an adjourned meeting of the
Council of Oregon City, held Thurs-
day, April 18th, 1907, and which ad-
journed meeting was an adjourned
meeting of a special meeting of sald
Council held Weduesday, April 17th,
1607, and o come up for second read-
ing and final passage at a special
meeting of sald Couneil to be held Sat-
urday, May 11th, 1907, at 8 o'elock
P M

By order of the Council of Oregon

City.
W. A. DIMICK,

Ordinance No.

An Ordinance re-establishing the
grade of that portion of Fourth
Street of Oregon City, Oregon, lying
between the East line of Main Street
and the Stone wall of the Oregon and
Caltfornia Rallroad Company on said
Fourth Street,

Oregon City does ordain ay follows:

Section 1. That the grade of that
portion of Fourth Street of Oregon
Clty, Oregon, lying between the East
line of Main street and the stone wall
of the Oregon and California Rallroad
company on said Fourth street shall
be as follows, to-wit:

Beginning at a point 206 feet East
of Main Street at an elevation of
108.6 feet: thence on a descending
grade to a point 75 feel East of Main
Street at an elevation of 101 feet:
thence o Maln Street at an elevation
of 99.10 feet.

Section 2. That ordinance No. 127
approved July 14th, 1891, as far as
the sald ordinance pertains ta or con-
flicts with the grade of that portion
of Fourth Street in Seection 1 of this
ordinance set out, be and the same is

[hnrc-by repealed.

Section 1. Whereas the condition
of sald street is dangerous to the
health and safety of the city, and its
improvement is necessary for the im-
mediate presérvation of the same, In
the judgment of the Council of Oregon
City, Oregon, an emergency exists;
therefore this ordinance shall take ef-
feet and be in force Immediately upon
its approval by the Mayor.

Read first time and ordered publish-
ed at an adjourned meeting of the
Counell of Oregon City, held Thurs-
day, April 18th, 1907, and which ad-
Journed meeting was an  adjourned
meeting of a special meeting of said
Council held Wednesday, April 17th,
1907, and to come up for second read-
Ing and final passage at a speclal
meeting of said Councll to be held Sat-
tlz’rd:_v. May Ilth, 187, at & o'clock

..M

By order of the Council of Oregon

City.
W. A. DIMICK,
Recorder,

Saloon License.

Notice is hereby given that we will
apply to the oity council of Oregon
City at Itz next regular meeting for a
renewal of our liquor license for a
period of six months at our present
place of business, Mt. Hood Cafe,
Fifth and Main Streets.

JUSTIN & KOKAL.
20t2

Saloon License.

Notlee Is hereby given that 1 will
apply to the city council of Oregon
City at its next regular meeting for a
renewal of my llquor license for a
perlod of six months at my present
place of business, 421 Main street, Or-
egon City,

20t2 D. M. KLEMSEN.

Merchants who use the home daily
to tell of their wares and thelr prices

are ashamed of neither. .

— ek - N -




